CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Advanced Equine Arthroscopy
August 22-24, 2024

Day 1

12:00 pm  Lunch and Welcome

1:00 pm Lag Screw Fixation of Carpal Slab Fractures

1:45 pm Tenoscopic Examination of the Carpal Sheath

2:30 pm Break

2:45 pm Laboratory 1: Carpal Slab Fracture and Carpal Sheath
5:00 pm End of Day 1
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Day 2

7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:45 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm

5:00 pm
6:30 pm

CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Advanced Equine Arthroscopy
August 22-24, 2024

Breakfast
Advanced Fetlock- Condylar Fractures

Advanced Fetlock- Proximal Sesamoid Fractures and Arthroscopically Guided P1 Fractures

Arthroscopic Surgery of the Interphalangeal Joints

Break

Laboratory 2: Fetlock Internal Fixation and Interphalangeal Joints
Lunch

Arthroscopic Surgery of the Digital Flexor Tendon Sheath

Navicular Bursoscopy
Break

Laboratory 3: Digital Sheath Tenoscopy, Annular Ligament Desmotomy and Navicular
Bursoscopy
End of Day 2

Course Dinner
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CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Advanced Equine Arthroscopy
August 22-24, 2024

Day 3

7:30 am Breakfast

8:00 am Advanced Tarsus- Slab Fracture Repair

8:30 am Arthroscopic Surgery of the Femoropatellar Joint
9:15 am Break

9:30 am Arthroscopic Surgery of the Femorotibial Joints
10:15 am Screw Insertion for Subchondral Bone Cysts

10:45 am Arthroscopic Surgery of Shoulder and Elbow Joints
11:30 am Lunch

12:30 pm Laboratory 4: Proximal Hindlimb, Shoulder and Elbow Demos, Misc.
3:00 pm Break

3:30 pm Aftercare - Panel

5:00 pm End of Course
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