

## Advanced Equine Arthroscopy August 22-24, 2024

## Day 1

- 12:00 pm Lunch and Welcome
- 1:00 pm Lag Screw Fixation of Carpal Slab Fractures
- 1:45 pm Tenoscopic Examination of the Carpal Sheath
- 2:30 pm Break
- 2:45 pm Laboratory 1: Carpal Slab Fracture and Carpal Sheath
- 5:00 pm End of Day 1









## Advanced Equine Arthroscopy August 22-24, 2024

Day 2	
7:30 am	Breakfast
8:00 am	Advanced Fetlock- Condylar Fractures
8:30 am	Advanced Fetlock- Proximal Sesamoid Fractures and Arthroscopically Guided P1 Fractures
9:00 am	Arthroscopic Surgery of the Interphalangeal Joints
9:30 am	Break
9:45 am	Laboratory 2: Fetlock Internal Fixation and Interphalangeal Joints
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Arthroscopic Surgery of the Digital Flexor Tendon Sheath
1:45 pm	Navicular Bursoscopy
2:30 pm	Break
2:45 pm	Laboratory 3: Digital Sheath Tenoscopy, Annular Ligament Desmotomy and Navicular Bursoscopy
5:00 pm	End of Day 2
6:30 pm	Course Dinner









## Advanced Equine Arthroscopy August 22-24, 2024

Day 3	
7:30 am	Breakfast
8:00 am	Advanced Tarsus- Slab Fracture Repair
8:30 am	Arthroscopic Surgery of the Femoropatellar Joint
9:15 am	Break
9:30 am	Arthroscopic Surgery of the Femorotibial Joints
10:15 am	Screw Insertion for Subchondral Bone Cysts
10:45 am	Arthroscopic Surgery of Shoulder and Elbow Joints
11:30 am	Lunch
12:30 pm	Laboratory 4: Proximal Hindlimb, Shoulder and Elbow Demos, Misc.
3:00 pm	Break
3:30 pm	Aftercare - Panel
5:00 pm	End of Course





